Balance Sheet (Accrual)
The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

1
11/9/2017

October 31, 2017
Operating Reserves Total
ASSETS
Cash - Operations
110100.0000  Cash - Operating Acct 29,158.27 0.00 29,158.27
Total Operating Funds 29,158.27 0.00 29,158.27
Cash for Reserves
112001.0000 Cash - Reserve Acct 0.00 111,247.04 111,247.04
Total Reserves Funds 0.00 111,247.04 111,247.04
Other Current Assets
120800.0000 Payments Receivable 1,781.33 0.00 1,781.33
Total Other Current Assets 1,781.33 0.00 1,781.33
Total Current Assets 30,939.60 111,247.04 142,186.64
Total Assets 30,939.60 111,247.04 142,186.64
LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
310100.0000  Accounts Payable 955.00 0.00 955.00
Total Current Liabilites 955.00 0.00 955.00
Total Liabilities 955.00 0.00 955.00
EQUITY
Owners Equity 25,371.33 0.00 25,371.33
Current Year Income/(Loss) 4,613.27 0.00 4,613.27
Replacement Reserve Prior Years 0.00 99,127.24 99,127.24
Replacement Reserve Current Year 0.00 12,119.80 12,119.80
Total Equity 29,984.60 111,247.04 141,231.64
Total Liabilities and Owners Equity 30,939.60 111,247.04 142,186.64




Accrual Income Statement
The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

For the period ending October 31, 2017 14 ;73;.1,
MTD MTD MTD YTD YTD YTD Annual
Account Account Name Actual Budget $ Variance Actual Budget $ Variance Budget

Operating Income
605000.0000 Association Fee 13,910.24 13,910.25 (0.01) 55,640.96 55,641.00 (0.04) 55,641.00
605220.0000 Master Association Fees 11,269.28 11,269.20 0.08 45,077.12 45,076.80 0.32 45,076.80
601450.0000 Working Capital Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00
602400.0000 Application Fee Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
602410.0000 Rental Application Fees 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
603800.0000 Late Fees 26.33 0.00 26.33 26.33 0.00 26.33 0.00
605730.0000 Reserve Income 2,900.48 2,900.55 (0.07) 11,601.92 11,602.20 (0.28) 11,602.20

Sub-total Income 28,206.33 28,080.00 126.33 114,046.33 112,320.00 1,726.33 112,320.00
681500.0000 Reserve Funding (2,900.55) (2,900.55) 0.00 (11,602.20) (11,602.20) 0.00 (11,602.20)

Total Operating Income 25,305.78 25,179.45 126.33 102,444.13 100,717.80 1,726.33 100,717.80
Operating Expenses
Utilities
610100.0000 Electric 61.59 58.33 (3.26) 639.87 583.30 (56.57) 700.00
610300.0000 Water/Sewer 1,023.47 1,158.33 134.86 12,625.18 11,583.30 (1,041.88) 13,900.00

Total Utilities 1,085.06 1,216.66 131.60 13,265.05 12,166.60 (1,098.45) 14,600.00
Maintenance
634000.0000 Janitorial - Contract 110.98 112.50 1.52 1,109.80 1,125.00 15.20 1,350.00
642760.0000 Termite Warranty 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00
646600.0000 General Maintenance 2,533.00 591.25 (1,941.75) 14,239.77 5,912.50 (8,327.27) 7,095.00
648611.0000 Roof-Cleaning Contract 723.00 462.50 (260.50) 1,546.00 1,850.00 304.00 1,850.00
648613.0000 Roof-Maintenance Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 860.00 900.00 40.00 900.00

Total Maintenance 3,366.98 1,166.25 (2,200.73) 18,355.57 10,387.50 (7,968.07) 11,795.00
Administrative Expense
660200.0000 Legal 0.00 16.67 16.67 0.00 166.70 166.70 200.00
660281.0000 Division Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.66 76.00 0.34 76.00
660300.0000 Auditing & Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 50.00 8.00 50.00
660370.0000 Office Expense 33.31 37.50 4.19 323.78 375.00 51.22 450.00
663050.0000 Website Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 70.00
681400.0000 Insurance 801.00 0.00 (801.00) 15,043.00 21,000.00 5,957.00 21,000.00
681625.0000 Flood Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,579.00 7,400.00 1,821.00 7,400.00
681650.0000 Master / General Assoc Fees 11,269.20 11,269.20 0.00 45,076.80 45,076.80 0.00 45,076.80

Total Administrative 12,103.51 11,323.37 (780.14) 66,210.24 74,214.50 8,004.26 74,322.80




Accrual Income Statement
The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

For the period ending October 31, 2017 14 ;73;.2,
MTD MTD MTD YTD YTD YTD Annual
Account Account Name Actual Budget $ Variance Actual Budget $ Variance Budget
Total Operating Expenses 16,555.55 13,706.28 (2,849.27) 97,830.86 96,768.60 (1,062.26) 100,717.80
Net Operating Income/(Loss) 8,750.23 11,473.17 (2,722.94) 4,613.27 3,949.20 664.07 0.00
Net Income/(Loss) 8,750.23 11,473.17 (2,722.94) 4,613.27 3,949.20 664.07 0.00




Capital Reserve Summary Report
The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

Books = Accrual

For the period ending October 31, 2017

Last Year Ending Prior Month Current Month Current Month Current Month YTD
Account Account # Balance Balance Receipts Balance Expenses
Painting Expense 870000.4465 12,643.17 14,259.57 538.80 0.00 14,798.37 0.00
Roof 870000.4600 85,838.94 92,924.19 2,361.75 0.00 95,285.94 (3,942.30)
Sub-Total: 98,482.11 107,183.76 2,900.55 0.00 110,084.31 (3,942.30)
Interest Income 870000.4995 645.13 1,106.92 55.81 0.00 1,162.73 0.00
Grand Total: 99,127.24 108,290.68 2,956.36 0.00 111,247.04 (3,942.30)




Expense Distribution
Property=8534 AND mm/yy=10/2017-10/2017
Account Code - Name

Vendor Code - Name Control

634000.0000 - Janitorial - Contract
75150 - Pro Clean of Southwest Florida...
Total 634000.0000 - Janitorial - Contract

646600.0000 - General Maintenance
70183 - All About Seamless Gutters LLC
70675 - Crowther Roofing and Sheet Me...
74455 - Northern Contracting, Inc.

Total 646600.0000 - General Maintenance

648611.0000 - Roof-Cleaning Contract

70520 - Clean Up Group
70520 - Clean Up Group

70520 - Clean Up Group

70520 - Clean Up Group

70520 - Clean Up Group

70520 - Clean Up Group

70520 - Clean Up Group

Total 648611.0000 - Roof-Cleaning Contract

681400.0000 - Insurance
70441 - Brown & Brown of Fl, Inc.
Total 681400.0000 - Insurance

P-3539146

P-3550099
P-3550103
P-3553883

P-3533161
P-3544449

P-3544449

P-3544449

P-3551459

P-3551459

P-3551459

P-3544448

Property

8534

8534
8534
8534

8534
8534

8534

8534

8534

8534

8534

8534

Invoice #

21049

0346
A140875
11766

17085
3203

3203

3203

3203-3551459

3203-3551459

3203-3551459

0001-8530

Invoice
Date

10/09/2017

10/18/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017

09/01/2017
10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/12/2017

Period

10/2017

10/2017
10/2017
10/2017

10/2017
10/2017

10/2017

10/2017

10/2017

10/2017

10/2017

10/2017

Amount
110.98

110.98

700.00
878.00
955.00
2,533.00

723.00
723.00

-723.00

723.00

-723.00

723.00

-723.00

723.00

801.00
801.00

4,167.98

Unpaid

Amount Check #

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

723.00

-723.00

723.00

-723.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

100186

100189
100190
100191

100185
100188

100188

100187

Check
Date

10/12/2017

10/26/2017
10/26/2017
11/02/2017

10/05/2017
10/19/2017

10/27/2017

10/19/2017

Page 1

Remarks

Octl7 Commercial Cleaning

Clean Gutters
889-102 Emergency repair due to Hurrican...
873 CBC #102 Remove damaged/hollow ...

(21 bldg.) Citra-Shield Roof Maint. Qtly Ci...
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly ...

Reversed by ctrl# 3551459

Paid twice
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly ...

Reversed by ctrl# 3551459

Paid twice
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly ...

Reversed by ctrl# 3551459

Paid twice
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly ...

:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449

Paid twice
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly ...

:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449

Paid twice
Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quatrterly ...

:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449

Paid twice

Package Renewal 10/10/17-10/10/18 Pali...

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534) Page 1

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017
Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb

Sort On =
Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control  Referenc Debit Credit Balance Remarks
e
110100.0000 Cash - Operating Acct 29,345.07 = Beginning Balance =
10/01/2017 Daily Total 2,933.86 26,411.21
10/02/2017 Daily Total 3,510.00 29,921.21
10/03/2017 Daily Total 8,775.00 38,696.21
10/04/2017 Daily Total 11,269.20 27,427.01
10/05/2017 Daily Total 2,787.00 30,214.01
10/10/2017 Daily Total 3,610.00 33,824.01
10/12/2017 Daily Total 110.98 33,713.03
10/19/2017 Daily Total 1,524.00 32,189.03
10/26/2017 Daily Total 1,578.00 30,611.03
10/27/2017 Daily Total 723.00 31,334.03
10/31/2017 Daily Total 2,175.76 29,158.27
Net Change=-186.80 19,405.00 19,591.80 29,158.27 = Ending Balance =
112001.0000 Cash - Reserve Acct 108,290.68 = Beginning Balance =
10/01/2017 Daily Total 2,900.55 111,191.23
10/31/2017 Daily Total 55.81 111,247.04
Net Change=2,956.36 2,956.36 0.00 111,247.04 = Ending Balance =
120800.0000 Payments Receivable 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=1,781.33 28,706.33  26,925.00 1,781.33 = Ending Balance =
310100.0000 Accounts Payable 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
09/01/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 17085 723.00 -723.00 (21 bldg.) Citra-Shield Roof Maint. Qtly Citra-S...
10/05/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) K-18... 100185 723.00 0.00 (21 bldg.) Citra-Shield Roof Maint. Qtly Citra-S...
10/06/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203 723.00 -723.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
Reversed by ctrl# 3551459
Paid twice
10/09/2017 10/2017 Pro Clean of Southwest Florida... P-35... 21049 110.98 -833.98 Oct17 Commercial Cleaning
10/12/2017 10/2017 Pro Clean of Southwest Florida... K-18... 100186 110.98 -723.00 Oct17 Commercial Cleaning
10/12/2017 10/2017 Brown & Brown of Fl, Inc. (70441) P-35...  0001... 801.00 -1,524.00 Package Renewal 10/10/17-10/10/18 Policy#...
10/18/2017 10/2017 All About Seamless Gutters LL... P-35... 0346 700.00 -2,224.00 Clean Gutters
10/19/2017 10/2017 Brown & Brown of Fl, Inc. (70441) K-18... 100187 801.00 -1,423.00 Package Renewal 10/10/17-10/10/18 Policy#...
10/19/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) K-18... 100188 723.00 -700.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
Reversed by ctrl# 3551459
Paid twice
10/24/2017 10/2017 Crowther Roofing and Sheet Me... P-35... A140875 878.00 -1,578.00 889-102 Emergency repair due to Hurricane (|...

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017

Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb
Sort On =

Property Property Name
340100.0000

8534 The Biminiat T...
381010.0000

8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...

Date

10/25/2017
10/26/2017
10/26/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017

Period Person/Description

10/2017 Northern Contracting, Inc. (74455)
10/2017 All About Seamless Gutters LL...
10/2017 Crowther Roofing and Sheet Me...
10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520)

10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520)

Net Change=-955.00

Accrued Expenses
10/2017 :Reversal of J-2602081
Net Change=1,090.70

Prepaid

10/2017 Kennedy (t1269365)
10/2017 Kennedy (t1269365)
10/2017 Kennedy (t1269365)
10/2017 Wilson (t1269371)
10/2017 Wilson (t1269371)
10/2017 Wilson (t1269371)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)

10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (11517261)R-20...  none
10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (11517261)R-20...  none
10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (11517261)R-20...  none

10/2017 Parini (t1269374)
10/2017 Parini (t1269374)
10/2017 Parini (t1269374)

Referenc Debit
e

P-35... 11766

Control

K-18... 100189 700.00
K-18... 100190 878.00
K-18... 100188
P-35... 32083... 723.00
4,658.98
J-2602110:Rever... 1,090.70
1,090.70
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
R-20... none 869.39
R-20... none 181.28
R-20... none 704.33

Credit

955.00

723.00

5,613.98

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Balance

-2,533.00
-1,833.00
-955.00
-1,678.00
-955.00

-955.00

-1,090.70
0.00
0.00

-7,020.00
-6,150.61
-5,969.33
-5,265.00
-4,395.61
-4,214.33
-3,510.00
-2,640.61
-2,459.33
-1,755.00
-885.61
-704.33
0.00
869.39
1,050.67
1,755.00
2,624.39
2,805.67
3,510.00
4,379.39
4,560.67
5,265.00
6,134.39
6,315.67
7,020.00

Remarks

Page 2

873 CBC #102 Remove damaged/hollow win...

Clean Gultters

889-102 Emergency repair due to Hurricane (I...

Paid twice

Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...

:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449

Paid twice
= Ending Balance =

= Beginning Balance =
:Reversal of J-2602081
= Ending Balance =

= Beginning Balance =

:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer

Thursday, November 09, 2017

02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017

Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb
Sort On =

Property Property Name

8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...
8534 The Bimini at T...

Date

10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017

Period Person/Description

10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
10/2017 Carlson (t1269369)
10/2017 Carlson (t1269369)
10/2017 Carlson (t1269369)
10/2017 Faulkner (t1490695)
10/2017 Faulkner (t1490695)
10/2017 Faulkner (t1490695)
10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)
10/2017 Schmitz (t1488576)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Friscia (t1269368)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Distler (t1269370)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)
10/2017 Fromert (t1269376)

Control

R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...

10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (t1517261)R-20...
10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (t1517261)R-20...
10/2017 Donahue/ Gayle Craven (t1517261)R-20...

10/2017 Parini (t1269374)
10/2017 Parini (t1269374)

R-20...
R-20...

Referenc
e

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
1352
1352
1352
576

576

576

2222
2222

Debit

869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
704.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Credit

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
181.28
869.39
704.33
704.33
181.28
869.39
181.28
869.39
704.33
869.39
704.33
181.28
869.39
181.28
704.33
181.28
869.39

Balance

7,889.39

8,070.67

8,775.00

9,644.39

9,825.67
10,530.00
11,399.39
11,580.67
12,285.00
13,154.39
13,335.67
14,040.00
14,909.39
15,090.67
15,795.00
16,664.39
16,845.67
17,550.00
18,419.39
18,600.67
19,305.00
19,123.72
18,254.33
17,550.00
16,845.67
16,664.39
15,795.00
15,613.72
14,744.33
14,040.00
13,170.61
12,466.28
12,285.00
11,415.61
11,234.33
10,530.00
10,348.72

9,479.33

Remarks

:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
:Prog Gen prepayment transfer
Payment Received

Payment Received

Payment Received

Payment Received

Payment Received

Payment Received

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Autopay Payment

Payment Received

Payment Received

Thursday, November 09, 2017



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017
Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb

Sort On =
Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/03/2017 10/2017 Parini (t1269374)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/03/2017 10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/03/2017 10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/03/2017 10/2017 Hultstrand (t1524054)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Fontano (t1269366)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/05/2017 10/2017 Frosell (t1269380)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Keller (t1269377)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 Hodges (t1269372)
Net Change=7,020.00
439100.0000 Owners Equity
Net Change=0.00
440300.8465 Painting Prior Yr Bal
Net Change=0.00
440300.8600 Roof Prior Yr Bal
Net Change=0.00
440300.8995 Interest Income Prior Yr
Net Change=0.00
601450.0000 Working Capital Fees
Net Change=0.00
602400.0000 Application Fee Income
Net Change=0.00
602410.0000 Rental Application Fees
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 gl payment

Control

R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...
R-20...

R-20...

Referenc
e

2222
40704217
40704217
40704217
3574
3574
3574
2400
2400
2400
4682
4682
4682
1492
1492
1492

1208

Debit

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
26,325.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit

704.33
181.28
704.33
869.39
869.39
704.33
181.28
869.39
704.33
181.28
869.39
704.33
181.28
704.33
869.39
181.28
19,305.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

Balance

8,775.00
8,593.72
7,889.39
7,020.00
6,150.61
5,446.28
5,265.00
4,395.61
3,691.28
3,510.00
2,640.61
1,936.28
1,755.00
1,050.67
181.28
0.00
0.00

-25,371.33 = Beginning Balance =

-25,371.33

-12,643.17
-12,643.17

-85,838.94 = Beginning Balance =

-85,838.94

-645.13 = Beginning Balance =

-645.13

-1,400.00 = Beginning Balance =

-1,400.00

-200.00 = Beginning Balance =

-200.00

0.00 = Beginning Balance =
Lockbox GL Payment

-50.00

Remarks

Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
Payment Received
= Ending Balance =

= Ending Balance =

= Beginning Balance =

= Ending Balance =

= Ending Balance =

= Ending Balance =

= Ending Balance =

= Ending Balance =

Page 4

Thursday, November 09, 2017

02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017
Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb

Sort On =
Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/10/2017 10/2017 gl payment R-20...
Net Change=-100.00
603800.0000 Late Fees
Net Change=-26.33
605000.0000 Association Fee
Net Change=-13,910.24
605220.0000 Master Association Fees
Net Change=-11,269.28
605730.0000 Reserve Income
Net Change=-2,900.48
610100.0000 Electric
Net Change=61.59
610300.0000 Water/Sewer
Net Change=1,023.47
634000.0000 Janitorial - Contract
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/09/2017 10/2017 Pro Clean of Southwest Florida... P-35...
Net Change=110.98
642760.0000 Termite Warranty
Net Change=0.00
646600.0000 General Maintenance
Net Change=2,533.00
648611.0000 Roof-Cleaning Contract
8534 The Bimini at T... 09/01/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35...
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/06/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35...

Referenc Debit

e

1024... 0.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.59

2,114.17

21049 110.98

110.98

0.00

2,533.00

17085
3203

723.00
723.00

Credit

50.00
100.00

326.33

13,910.24

11,269.28

2,900.48

0.00

1,090.70

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Page 5

Balance Remarks

-100.00 Lockbox GL Payment
-100.00 = Ending Balance =

0.00 = Beginning Balance =
-26.33 = Ending Balance =

-41,730.72 = Beginning Balance =
-55,640.96 = Ending Balance =

-33,807.84 = Beginning Balance =
-45,077.12 = Ending Balance =

-8,701.44 = Beginning Balance =
-11,601.92 = Ending Balance =

578.28 = Beginning Balance =
639.87 = Ending Balance =

11,601.71 = Beginning Balance =
12,625.18 = Ending Balance =

998.82 = Beginning Balance =
1,109.80 Octl7 Commercial Cleaning
1,109.80 = Ending Balance =

600.00 = Beginning Balance =
600.00 = Ending Balance =

11,706.77 = Beginning Balance =
14,239.77 = Ending Balance =
823.00 = Beginning Balance =
1,546.00 (21 bldg.) Citra-Shield Roof Maint. Qtly Citra-S...

2,269.00

Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
Reversed by ctrl# 3551459

Paid twice

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534) Page 6

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017
Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb

Sort On =
Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control  Referenc Debit Credit Balance Remarks
e
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/06/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203 0.00 723.00 1,546.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
Reversed by ctrl# 3551459
Paid twice
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/06/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203 723.00 0.00 2,269.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
Reversed by ctrl# 3551459
Paid twice
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/27/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203... 0.00 723.00 1,546.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449
Paid twice
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/27/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203... 723.00 0.00 2,269.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449
Paid twice
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/27/2017 10/2017 Clean Up Group (70520) P-35... 3203... 0.00 723.00 1,546.00 Roof Maintenance (21 bldgs.) & Quarterly Cit...
:Prog Gen Reverses invoice ctrl# 3544449
Paid twice
Net Change=723.00 2,892.00 2,169.00 1,546.00 = Ending Balance =
648613.0000 Roof-Maintenance Contract 860.00 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 860.00 = Ending Balance =
660281.0000 Division Filing Fees 75.66 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 75.66 = Ending Balance =
660300.0000 Auditing & Accounting Fees 42.00 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 = Ending Balance =
660370.0000 Office Expense 290.47 = Beginning Balance =
8534 The Bimini at T... 10/01/2017 10/2017 Post w/d for 10/2017 - per KE J-2601429 33.31 0.00 323.78 Post auto w/d-$ to TP 10/03/17
Net Change=33.31 33.31 0.00 323.78 = Ending Balance =
663050.0000 Website Expense 70.00 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 = Ending Balance =
681400.0000 Insurance 14,242.00 = Beginning Balance =
Net Change=801.00 801.00 0.00 15,043.00 = Ending Balance =

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)

General Ledger
Period = Oct 2017

Book = Accrual ; Tree = ysi_tb

Sort On =

Property Property Name

681500.0000
8534

681625.0000

681650.0000
8534

870000.0465
8534

870000.0600

870000.0995
8534

870000.4600

The Biminiat T...

The Biminiat T...

The Biminiat T...

The Biminiat T...

Date Period Person/Description

Reserve Funding
10/01/2017 10/2017 4th Qtr 2017 RR Funding
Net Change=2,900.55

Flood Insurance
Net Change=0.00

Master / General Assoc Fees
10/04/2017 10/2017 4th Qtr Master Fees
Net Change=11,269.20

Painting
10/01/2017 10/2017 4th Qtr 2017 RR Funding
Net Change=-538.80

Roofs
Net Change=-2,361.75

Interest Current Yr

Referenc
e

Control

J-2610468

J-2612396

J-2610468

10/31/2017 10/2017 Interest Income 10/2017-import SP J-2612249

Net Change=-55.81

Roof
Net Change=0.00

Debit

2,900.55
2,900.55

0.00

11,269.20
11,269.20

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

106,158.17

Credit

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

538.80
538.80

2,361.75

55.81
55.81

0.00

106,158.17

Page 7

Balance Remarks

8,701.65 = Beginning Balance =
11,602.20 4th Qtr 2017 RR Funding
11,602.20 = Ending Balance =

5,579.00 = Beginning Balance =
5,579.00 = Ending Balance =

33,807.60 = Beginning Balance =
45,076.80 4th Qtr Master Fees
45,076.80 = Ending Balance =

-1,616.40 = Beginning Balance =
-2,155.20 4th Qtr 2017 RR Funding
-2,155.20 = Ending Balance =

-11,027.55 = Beginning Balance =
-13,389.30 = Ending Balance =

-461.79 = Beginning Balance =
-517.60 'Interest Income 10/2017
-517.60 = Ending Balance =

3,942.30 = Beginning Balance =
3,942.30 = Ending Balance =

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



Aged Receivables
The Bimini at Tarpon Cove Condo Assn #5 (8534)
Month Year = 10/2017

Property Unit Resident  Name
8534 889-201 11269379  Mark Dowgiewicz
8534

Total
Unpaid
Charges
1,781.33

1,781.33

0-30
days

1,781.33
1,781.33

31-60
days

0.00
0.00

61-90
days

0.00
0.00

Over 90
days

0.00
0.00

Page 1

Prepays Balance
0.00 1,781.33
0.00 1,781.33

Thursday, November 09, 2017
02:27 PM



